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14396 Creditview Rd.
Cheltenham, Ont.
Caledon

905-838-3830
Tor.

874-3086 b

Cathy Buckrell* *Sales Representative Carole MacLeod*

VILLAGE coum'nv, QUALITY HOMES
$340,000

Delightfully bright 3 bedroom home, eat-in kitchen
with oak cupboards. Main floor family room.
Spacious principal rooms. Two bedrooms have
walk-in closets. Neutral decor. Almost new and
ready to move-in. $189,900. Requests immediate
action. RM94-096

TO VIEW CALL LORRAINE HURLEY*
877-5211
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FEATURES = B s
4 bedrooms, gourmet kitchen with fabulous eat- FEATURES
ing area, main floor family room with fireplace, J| 4 bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen, main floor fam-
office, oak spiral staircase, large master with J ily room with floor to ceiling fireplace, walkout to
ensuite, 1 acre backing onto open meadows. J deck, large living room, hot tub, 3 acres. Cathy
Cathy Buckrell*. JD93-082 | Buckrell*. JD93-115
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Lorraine
Hurley

Sales

Representative* Suburban (91) Inc., Realtor
(905) 877-5211 360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

BALLINAFAD COMMUTER
$259,000

Spacious 4 bedroom raised bungalow on 1 acre

lot, beautifully landscaped, separate 3 car

garage complete with workshop. Call Cathy
Buckrell*. JD94-027

VIEW THE TORONTO SKYLINE

From this fabulous 83 acre property consisting of
ponds, hardwood bush, rolling meadows with a
charming residence and apartment above the
garage. Call Cathy Buckrell*. JD94-014
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$319,000
Cape Cod
1 Acre

Sales Representative
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EVALUATION

Tor.:(905) 874-3057

“STONE CROFT” CIRCA 1853
$489,000

95 acres, a home for antiques, slate floors, pine

walls, deep sills. Home overlooks 2 wildlife

ponds, year round creek. Cathy Buckrell*.
JD93-036

LET NATURE SURHOUND YOU
Excellent location, 23 acre hobby farm with a 5
bedroom home designed for. comfortable family
living, with wonderful views, close to the Bruce
Trail and only minutes to Georgetown. $399,000.
Cathy Buckrell*. JD93-114

$369,900
Century
Home

~ 4 Acres

Terra Cotta.. S5 stall barn. 3 paddocks. 45min.
to Toronto. Main floor in-law suite. CW94-025
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MF in-law suite. Inground pool sep. fenced.
Mature trees. 10 min to GO. CW94-021
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$379.000
Timber-

Frame
7.45 Ac.

Approx. 4,000 sq ft. Open
stone fireplace. Treed & private. CW93-089

LOCATION
1+Acre
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THIS IS A HOFISE FAF{M Quaint old family farm, just loaded with character &
1866 stone home. 19 stall barn. 60 x 120 arena. charm. 97 acres good workable soil, hardwood bush lot

Fenced fields, woods, stream & pond, 50 acres. & stream fed pond, 2 acres organic market garden plot.

Well located near Terra Cotta Offered at The added bonus is a thriving bed & breakfast busi-

ness. To see this one please call Carole MacLeod*.
$795,000. Phone Carole MacLeod*. JD93-078 . e

Near Georgetown. S bdrm. 3 WR Penccd llg
pool. Pond and stream. Park-like. CW93-126

$219.000 $179.900 | W mem
0.3 Acre | 8 B UrAl Family [ s

Quiét crescent. Walk to GO. Many upgrades.
CAC. Finished walkout basement. CW94-022

Glen Williams. Close to G() parks.. river,
Church & store. Walkout bsmt.  CW94-017

FORKS OF CREDIT

The ultimate retreat home on a private 2.6 acre wooded
lot. Vaulted ceilings, stained glass, decks, patios and
screened sunporch, inground pool. Simply charming!
Offered for sale at $399,000. Phone for an appointment
with Carole MaclLeod*. JD94-016

96 ROLLING ACRES

Fully renovated farmhouse. Large bank barn, 2
ponds, long views. Easy commuting access.
Priced to sell at $375,000. Come and discover
with Malcolm MacLeod*. JD93-118

$439,900

Farm
44 Acres

Milton. W/o bsmt. 25 Ac. bush. 16mi. Creek.
Barn & driveshed. 12min to 401. CW93-238

Halton Hills. Cleared/treed. Pond. Barn.
Near Blue Springs Golf Course. CW92-139
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ki L e SN : : PERMANENT HOME
Well sited on 41 acres this stone reproduction home &
Coach House link the present to the past. Vaulted ceil-
ings, stone fireplaces, oak plank flooring add to the
charm of this magnificent country home. Sparkling pond

for swimming, boating, fishing. Phone Carole
MaclLeod*. JD93-083

$114,900 $94,900 [ i
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Milton. Treed & sloping. Underground hydro § Ballinafad. Cleared/treed/sloping. Suitable
& well. Suitable for w/o bsmt. CW94-035 B for w/o bsmt. Well & Hydro. L14 CW92-153

" CUSTOM CEDAR POST & BEAM
Bright & airy 4 bedroom family home. Large win-
dows, walkouts to decks and balconies. Prime

Limehouse location on 2.8 acre wood lot. Asking
$297,000. Phone Malcolm MacLeod*. JDS4-02
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